Mkuranga College of Health and Allied Sciences is a private College fully registered by NACTE 

with Reg No. NACTVET/1154 

The college offer the following programs 

1. Ordinary Diploma in Physiotherapy 

2. Ordinary Diploma in Clinical Nutrition 

Applicant will be required to pay application fee of Tsh 25,000/= (Twenty Five Thousand 

Only), and Tsh 20,000/= (Twenty Thousand Only) for application form. 

BASIC REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIFIC COURSES    

All students Uniforms  are  available  at  the  college  for  the  cost  that  is indicated in your specific 

course. You are required to pay and obtain your uniforms at the College and not otherwise.